

14

CS DJ ADJ 1098/23

M/S UOLO EDTECH PVT. LTD. Vs. BANDILA GANGA
SUBRAHMANYAM SRINIVAS

18.11.2023

**Fresh suit received by way of assignment on 17.11.2023. It be
checked and registered.**

Present: Sh. Prashant Malik, Ld. Counsel for Plaintiff.

Present suit has been filed for recovery of
money.

Heard the Ld. Counsel for Plaintiff.

Let summons for settlement of issues be
issued to the Defendant on filing of PF/RC within a week,
returnable on **05.03.2024**.

(DIVYANG THAKUR)
ADJ-03/ SOUTH-WEST
DWARKA/ NEW DELHI
18.11.2023 (A)