

12

CS DJ ADJ 1098/23

M/S UOLO EDTECH PVT. LTD. Vs. BANDILA GANGA
SUBRAHMANYAM SRINIVAS

29.08.2024

Present: Mohd. Irshad, Ld. Counsel for Plaintiff through VC.
Sh. Praveen Kumar, Ld. Counsel for Defendant.

Ld. Counsel for Defendant has sought some time to file WS. In the interest of justice, last and final opportunity is granted to the Defendant to file WS. Let the same be filed within two days along with advance copy to the opposite party.

Put up for completion of pleadings and further proceedings on **17.12.2024**.

(DIVYANG THAKUR)
DJ-03/ SOUTH-WEST
DWARKA/NEW DELHI
29.08.2024 (A)