

21 CS DJ ADJ 1098/23  
M/S UOLO EDTECH PVT. LTD. Vs. BANDILA GANGA  
SUBRAHMANYAM SRINIVAS

08.05.2026

Present: Sh. Mohd. Irshad Ld. counsel for the plaintiff through VC.  
Ms. Usha Ld. counsel for the defendant.

At request of Ld. counsel for the plaintiff, matter stands  
adjourned.

List the matter on **24.08.2026**.

(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)  
DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA  
NEW DELHI/08.05.2026